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Position

Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$919
$769
$767
$762
$717
$685
$676
$676
$663
$663
$657
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$641
$620
$614
$592
$589
$589
$585
$581
$577
$576
$564
$563
$557



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$552
$551
$550
$548
$544
$544
$541
$540
$538
$536
$533
$532
$531
$527
$525
$525
$524
$523
$523
$507
$501
$498
$497
$492
$473
$473
$446
$439
$437
$423
$407
$407



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$403
$399
$387
$382
$382
$380
$378
$377
$360
$356
$351
$340
$340
$337
$332
$332
$325
$324
$324
$324
$324
$318
$316
$307
$306
$305
$305
$303
$298
$298
$295
$295



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student
Workability Student

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$295
$294
$293
$292
$291



